2UCi

Lunghezza 764,60 Km

47. GIRO DEL FRIULI VENEZIA GIULIA

Organizza G.S. Giro del Friuli V.G.

Classifica Generale

Ufficiale

Quinta tappa - 10.05.2009 (Motta di Livenza - Buja)

FICR

1/2

Media 42,241 Km/h

GIOVANI
Maglia Verde

No Codice UCI Concorrente Anno Squadra Tempo Distacco

17 71 ITA19870822 BRAMBILLA Gianluca (1a) 1987 ZDF G.S. Zalf Desire e Fior G 18:06'04
2 74 ITA19891117 BATTAGLIN Enrico (ta) 1989 ZDF  G.S. Zalf Desire e Fior G 18:06'13 9
3 157 GER19890825 NERZ Dominik (cer) 1989 GER German National Team Ro G 18:06'13 9
4 86 AUT19891207 BRANDLE Matthias (aut) 1989 AUT  Team Austria G 18:08'05 2'01
5 4 ITA19880804 PAGANI Angelo (1a) 1988 BOT  Bottoli Ramonda Nordeletti G 18:08'15 2'1
6 150 AUS19891118 SEMPLE Adam (aus) 1989 AIS Team - AIS Australia G 18:08'27 2'23
7 107 RUS19880625 SILIN Egor (rus) 1988 RUS Nazionale Russa G 18:09'45 3'41
8 64 ITA19891008 MAMMINI Matteo (ra) 1989 HSB  Team Hoppla Seano Bellis: G 18:10'05 4'01
9 151 SVK19900126 SAGAN Peter (svk) 1990 SVK Regional Slovakia U23 G 18:10'13 4'09
10 143 FRA19871202 EDET Nicolas (Fra) 1987 FRA  Equipe de France G 18:10'16 4'12
11 85 BLR19880106 PAPOK Siarhei ¢Lr) 1988 SMA GS. S.Marco Concrete Ime G 18:10'23 4'19
12 10 ITA19881005 ZANCO Diego (a) 1988 TRE  U.C. Trevigiani G 18:10'23 4'19
13 61 ITA19890602 APPOLLONIO Davide (1) 1989 HSB  Team Hoppla Seano Bellis: G 18:10'33 4'29
14 114 KAZ19870304 TLEUBAYEV Ruslan kaz) 1987 KAZ  Kazakistan G 18:10'39 4'35
15 145 FRA19900629 PINOT Thibaut (Fra) 1990 FRA  Equipe de France G 18:10'42 4'38
16 87 AUT19880408 ZOIDL RICCARDO (aum) 1988 AUT  Team Austria G 18:10'45 4'41
17 94 ITA19880216 GRILLO Francesco Carlo (1a) 1988 PNS  Promociclo Neri Sottoli G 18:12'11 6'07
18 160 GER19880604 HESSELBARTH David (cer) 1988 GER German National Team Ro G 18:12'22 6'18
19 21 ITA19870803 BENEDETTI Cesare (74 1987 DEN De Nardi - Daigo - Bergam: G 18:13'01 6'57
20 89 AUT19880804 HRINKOW Dominik (aut) 1988 AUT  Team Austria G 18:13'09 7'05
21 34 SLO19880527 FURDI Blaz sLo) 1988 SLO  Nazionale Slovenija G 18:13'09 7'05
22 67 ITA19880912 BARSOTTINI Stefano (ra) 1988 MAD  Gr. MADE Tamburlini TSS G 18:13'14 7'10
23 129 RUS19870925 SEREBRYAKOV Alexander rus) 1987 LUP  A.C.S. Gruppo Lupi G 18:13'28 7'24
24 159 GER19870417 FROHN Florian (Ger) 1987 GER German National Team Ro G 18:14'23 8'19
25 156 GER19890107 DEGENKOIB John (Ger) 1989 GER German National Team Ro G 18:14'42 8'38
26 30 ITA19880623 VICINI Mauro (7a) 1988 AUR  Aurora Named - M.1. Impial G 18:14'43 8'39
27 158 GER19870221 FUCHS Sergey (cer) 1987 GER German National Team Ro G 18:15'01 8'567
28 140 GBR19890802 MCEVOY Jonathan GBr) 1989 GBR Great Britain National Tear G 18:15'48 9'44
29 73 ITA19880827 COLLODEL Matteo (1a) 1988 ZDF  G.S. Zalf Desire e Fior G 18:15'51 9'47
30 111 KAZ19890217 UTEGENOV Baurzhan az) 1989 KAZ  Kazakistan G 18:16'30 10'26
31 124 FRA19880425 PAAJANEN Paavo ra) 1988 AIX AVC Aixois G 18:16'57 10'53
32 23 ITA19880813 DI CORRADO Andrea (1a) 1988 DEN De Nardi - Daigo - Bergam: G 18:17'19 1115
33 T2 ITA19870619 MODOLO Sacha (1) 1987 ZDF G.S. Zalf Desire e Fior G 18:19'50 13'46
34 147 AUS19900528 DENNIS Rohan (aus) 1990 AIS Team - AIS Australia G 18:20'07 14'03
35 139 GBR19890615 KENNAUGH Peter (cer) 1989 GBR Great Britain National Tear G 18:20'15 14'11
36 135 MDA19870609 BERDOS Oleg (vpa) 1987 BRI Brisot Cardin Bibanese G 18:20'36 14'32
37 52 ITA19881221 VACCHER Andrea () 1988 MAR  Marchiol Pasta Motegrapp: G 18:20'43 14'39
38 90 AUT19881021 SCHORN Daniel aum) 1988 AUT  Team Austria G 18:21'52 15'48
39 113 KAZ19881209 KARASSEYV Andrey (kaz) 1988 KAZ  Kazakistan G 18:23'20 17'16
40 141 FRA19870906 BAGOT Yoann (Fra) 1987 FRA  Equipe de France G 18:23'34 17'30
41 17 ITA19880301 SIMONI Alex (7a) 1988 VCB V.C. Breganze - Cyber Tea G 18:23'48 17'44
42 109 RUS19890507 TSATEVITCH Alexey (rus) 1989 RUS Nazionale Russa G 18:24'16 1812
43 146 AUS19890713 BOBRIDGE Jack (aus) 1989 AIS  Team - AIS Australia G 18:24'38 18'34
44 4 CRO19870726 DURASEK Kristijan (cro) 1987 CRO Croatia National Team G 18:24'54 18'50
45 152 SVK19881223 SAGAN Juraj (svk) 1988 SVK  Regional Slovakia U23 G 18:25'07 19'03
46 148 AUS19890608 MEYER Travis (aus) 1989 AIS  Team - AlIS Australia G 18:26'01 19'57
47 154 SVK19890731 MAHADR Martin (svk) 1989 SVK  Regional Slovakia U23 G 18:26'30 20'26
48 56 ITA19880129 CIAVATTA Matteo (ta) 1988 BED Bedogni Grassi Natalini Gr G 18:28'16 22'12
49 108 RUS19880319 SOKOLOV Dmitriy (rus) 1988 RUS Nazionale Russa G 18:29'07 23'03
50 54 ROM19880529 NECHITA Andrei (rowm) 1988 MAR  Marchiol Pasta Motegrapp: G 18:29'39 23'35
51 28 ITA19871120 DI LEO Marco (1a) 1987 AUR  Aurora Named - M.I. Impiai G 18:29'55 23'51
52 33 SLO19900710 KOSIR Nejc (sLo) 1990 SLO Nazionale Slovenija G 18:30'15 24'11
53 88 AUT19870329 GRASSMANN Franz (aum 1987 AUT  Team Austria G 18:31'31 25'27
54 44 ITA19890107 BERTAZZO Omar (1) 1989 BOT  Bottoli Ramonda Nordeletti G 18:32'03 25'59
55 142 FRA19870615 CONVERBET Matthieu (ra) 1987 FRA  Equipe de France G 18:32'34 26'30
56 84 ITA19891211 NICHELE Attilio (ta) 1989 SMA  GS. S.Marco Concrete Ime G 18:32'41 26'37
57 153 SVK19880708 VYSNA Matey (svk) 1988 SVK  Regional Slovakia U23 G 18:34'03 27'59
58 47 SUI19870313 BENEY Roman (sui 1987 MEN V.C. Mendrisio-PL Valli G 18:34'55 28'51
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60 149
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63 9
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66 69
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78 24
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ITA19871018
AUS19891018
ITA19870629
RUS19870309
ITA19880822
GBR19900731
GBR19901120
ITA19880102
FRA19880807
ITA19881117
ITA19870605
ITA19870621
ITA19870706
ITA19870723
ITA19871024
KAZ19890404
RUS19880318
ITA19890524
ITA19890529
ITA19900205
ITA19880106
SVK19870405
ITA19880605
KAZ19900410
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ITA19880418
ITA19881005
ITA19890304
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SLO19900415
ITA19880314
UzB19890108
ITA19880411
ITA19880312
ITA19891215

47. GIRO DEL FRIULI VENEZIA GIULIA

Organizza G.S. Giro del Friuli V.G.

Classifica Generale
Ufficiale

Quinta tappa - 10.05.2009 (Motta di Livenza - Buja)

MASIERO Federico (7a)
HOWARD Leigh (aus)
PIECHELE Andrea (ta)
GORODNICHEV llya (rus)
COLEDAN Marco (ta)
FENN Andrew (GBR)
CHRISTIAN Mark (GBr)
PAPALE Pasquale (1a)
MOLMY Amaud ra)
CAVASIN Daniele (1a)
PICCIN Eros (a)

ROTA Valerio (ta)
BELLERI Nicola (a)
BETTI Emiliano (a)
DUGANI FLUMIAN Luca (1a)
MEREY Khakaman xaz)
CHIRUKHIN Artem (rus)
LA NOTTE Marco (a)
BIASIO Riccardo (a)
ALDEGHERI Daniele (ta)
BENFATTO Marco (1a)
MASNY Milos (svk)
BAGGIO Filippo (7a)
ISHANOV Abdraimzhan kaz)
BRAMBILLA Giorgio (ita)
ALDEGHERI Diego (a)
ORTO Pieto (1a)
ALBERTI Nicholas Luca (a)
SHCHEDOV Vitaliy (ukr)
JENKO Robert (sLo)
FEDRIGO Leonida (ta)
TURAEV Azamat (uzs)
LANZI Federico (ta)
GATTI Alberto (ta)
GAFFURINI Nicola (ta)
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MAR
AIS
TRE
LUP
TRE
GBR
GBR
MAD
FRA
MAR
BRI
AUR
DGS
PFG
BRI
KAZ
LUP
PNS
MAR
DEN
ZDF
SVK
BOT
KAZ
DEN
DEN
PFG
MAD
UKR
SLO
BRI
DGS
MAD
DGS
DGS

Marchiol Pasta Motegrapp: G

Team - AIS Australia G
U.C. Trevigiani G
A.C.S. Gruppo Lupi G
U.C. Trevigiani G

Great Britain National Tear G
Great Britain National Tear G
Gr. MADE Tamburlini TSS G
Equipe de France G
Marchiol Pasta Motegrapp: G
Brisot Cardin Bibanese G
Aurora Named - M.I. Impiai G
Delio Gallina S.Inox Filcre G
Petroli Firenze - Gragnano G
Brisot Cardin Bibanese G

Kazakistan G
A.C.S. Gruppo Lupi G
Promociclo Neri Sottoli G

Marchiol Pasta Motegrapp: G
De Nardi - Daigo - Bergam: G
G.S. Zalf Desire e Fior G
Regional Slovakia U23 G
Bottoli Ramonda Nordeletti G
Kazakistan G
De Nardi - Daigo - Bergam: G
De Nardi - Daigo - Bergam: G
Petroli Firenze - Gragnano G
Gr. MADE Tamburlini TSS G
Nazionale Ukraine G
Nazionale Slovenija G
Brisot Cardin Bibanese G
Delio Gallina S.Inox Filcre G
Gr. MADE Tamburlini TSS G
Delio Gallina S.Inox Filcre G
Delio Gallina S.Inox Filcre G

18:35'47
18:35'47
18:36'36
18:37'33
18:38'16
18:38'53
18:38'56
18:39'08
18:39'19
18:39'43
18:39'47
18:40'32
18:41'42
18:41'50
18:42'49
18:43'58
18:44'39
18:44'41
18:46'14
18:47'30
18:47'46
18:49'07
18:49'34
18:51'52
18:55'56
18:56'06
18:56'51
18:57'37
18:58'38
18:58'46
18:58'48
19:02'31
19:02'37
19:06'48
19:08'23

D.S.Cronometraggio

- Sergio Conte -
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